
'2017_02_02 Nbre d'équipe Concours A : 101

1/8 de Finale du Concours A

03907735 BUTAVANT FRANÇOIS XAVIER (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03907693 BORRON FANNY (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

02507372 MICHELOT MICHEL (0250214/PETANQUE BURGILLOISE)
07008926 ROZE PASCAL (0250214/PETANQUE BURGILLOISE)
  ()

P - G

03903102 JEAN-PROST CLAUDE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
02101666 DEGANO ARMANDO (0210203/PETANQUE FONTENOISE)
  ()

02102214 DENISE JEAN-PIERRE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02122172 DEMANGE DANIEL (0210520/LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)
  ()

P - G

07101833 POITOUX JEAN (0710011/AP LESSARD LABERGEMENT)
07101825 BOSCH CHRISTIAN-RENÉ (0710073/DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)
  ()

02101834 VINCENT GEORGES (0210312/PETANQUE CLUB SPORTIF NUITON)
07802963 LOTTERI JEAN-CLAUDE (0210312/PETANQUE CLUB SPORTIF NUITON)
  ()

G - P

03901154 CHARLOT PASCAL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900402 BOILLOT JEAN-MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03902342 PASCAL PIERRE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
02501768 MONNET SERGE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
  ()

G - P

02124933 LAISSUS PASCAL (0210215/COCHONNET DE NEUILLY)
02124549 DARDAILHON FRANCIS (0210215/COCHONNET DE NEUILLY)
  ()

02502352 GRANDJEAN DENIS (0250202/FANNY CLUB FRANC COMTOIS)
02502221 DANIEL JACK (0250202/FANNY CLUB FRANC COMTOIS)
  ()

P - G

03905344 LIBOZ MICHEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03901016 BUSSARD DANIEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

02103763 VAUCHEY DIDIER (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03906988 BREVOST-CHOPELIN GEORGES (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

P - G

02506138 MESSELOT DOMINIQUE (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
02502910 JARROT GILLES (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

03903083 OLIVIER SERGE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03900453 PAGET PHILIPPE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

G - P

02502026 MATHEY ROLAND (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
03907741 COURCENET HERVÉ (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
  ()

03901178 VALET CHRISTIAN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03907652 SEPREZ CHRISTIAN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

G - P

1/4 de Finale du Concours A

02102214 DENISE JEAN-PIERRE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02122172 DEMANGE DANIEL (0210520/LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)
  ()

02506138 MESSELOT DOMINIQUE (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
02502910 JARROT GILLES (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

P - G

07101833 POITOUX JEAN (0710011/AP LESSARD LABERGEMENT)
07101825 BOSCH CHRISTIAN-RENÉ (0710073/DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)
  ()

02502352 GRANDJEAN DENIS (0250202/FANNY CLUB FRANC COMTOIS)
02502221 DANIEL JACK (0250202/FANNY CLUB FRANC COMTOIS)
  ()

G - P

02502026 MATHEY ROLAND (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
03907741 COURCENET HERVÉ (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
  ()

02507372 MICHELOT MICHEL (0250214/PETANQUE BURGILLOISE)
07008926 ROZE PASCAL (0250214/PETANQUE BURGILLOISE)
  ()

G - P

03901154 CHARLOT PASCAL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900402 BOILLOT JEAN-MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

02103763 VAUCHEY DIDIER (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03906988 BREVOST-CHOPELIN GEORGES (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

P - G

1/2 Finale du Concours A

02502026 MATHEY ROLAND (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
03907741 COURCENET HERVÉ (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
  ()

02506138 MESSELOT DOMINIQUE (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
02502910 JARROT GILLES (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

G - P

02103763 VAUCHEY DIDIER (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03906988 BREVOST-CHOPELIN GEORGES (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

07101833 POITOUX JEAN (0710011/AP LESSARD LABERGEMENT)
07101825 BOSCH CHRISTIAN-RENÉ (0710073/DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)
  ()

G - P

Finale du Concours A

02502026 MATHEY ROLAND (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
03907741 COURCENET HERVÉ (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
  ()

02103763 VAUCHEY DIDIER (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03906988 BREVOST-CHOPELIN GEORGES (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

G - P



'2017_02_02 Nbre d'équipe Concours B : 75

1/8 de Finale du Concours B

02504624 GOY SYLVAIN (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
02505742 MOREL FERRÉOL (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
  ()

03900438 POIRIER JEAN (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03903712 PERBET LUCIEN (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

G - P

03908510 ARNAL PHILIPPE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
02101431 MALOIS PATRICK (0210312/PETANQUE CLUB SPORTIF NUITON)
  ()

02102237 BON ALAIN (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
02502055 RIQUET ALAIN (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

P - G

03903156 FLUZIN GUY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

03902356 MARTIN PATRICK (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03907510 MAITRE PATRICK (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
  ()

G - P

03906090 LOISON JEAN-MARC (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03905568 AUDRY ROBERT (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

02502041 FRECHON PIERRE-JACK (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

P - G

03901968 GLAB CHRISTIAN (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03901375 CROTET PATRICK (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

02102931 MONNOT JEAN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

P - G

03908364 GUYON GILBERT (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03908528 POILLOT JEAN-PIERRE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

03908163 SALVI JEAN (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03900654 MENOUILLARD JEAN-LOUIS (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
  ()

G - P

06912120 MORIN ALAIN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03902202 ARNOLD JEAN-MICHEL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

02102934 ROYER JEAN LUC (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
02122203 COSTANZA GIOVANNI (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
  ()

G - P

03902382 MONNIER PASCAL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03902344 PELLOTIER GÉRARD (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
  ()

03902349 M'HAMDI ZOUBIR (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03902016 WAWRZYNIAK NICOLAS (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

G - P

1/4 de Finale du Concours B

03902382 MONNIER PASCAL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03902344 PELLOTIER GÉRARD (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
  ()

02504624 GOY SYLVAIN (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
02505742 MOREL FERRÉOL (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
  ()

G - P

02102237 BON ALAIN (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
02502055 RIQUET ALAIN (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

03903156 FLUZIN GUY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

P - G

06912120 MORIN ALAIN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03902202 ARNOLD JEAN-MICHEL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

02102931 MONNOT JEAN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

P - G

02502041 FRECHON PIERRE-JACK (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

03908364 GUYON GILBERT (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03908528 POILLOT JEAN-PIERRE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

G - P

1/2 Finale du Concours B

02102931 MONNOT JEAN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

03903156 FLUZIN GUY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

P - G

03902382 MONNIER PASCAL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03902344 PELLOTIER GÉRARD (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
  ()

02502041 FRECHON PIERRE-JACK (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

P - G

Finale du Concours B

03903156 FLUZIN GUY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

02502041 FRECHON PIERRE-JACK (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

G - P



'2017_02_02 Nbre d'équipe : 101

1/4 de Finale du Concours C

02102935 ROYER JOELLE (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
02125719 DA SILVA PATRICK (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
  ()

07003481 MARGILLET BERNARD (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02509173 GAUTHEROT FRANÇOIS (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

P - G

03901506 CARNET JEAN-PIERRE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901529 TOURNIER GUY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

03907889 FLAJOULOT BERNARD (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
02505791 RONCALLI JEAN-CLAUDE (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

G - P

03900627 VULIN GÉRARD (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03907369 ROBIN DANIEL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

02501927 CLEMENT JEAN-PAUL (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
02505300 MARTELLI DOMINIQUE (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
  ()

P - G

02504683 GUERIN EVELYNE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02503349 GUERIN JEAN-MARIE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

07007841 NARDELLA LOUIS (0700014/PETANQUE ARCOISE)
07005876 BUTEL RENÉ (0700014/PETANQUE ARCOISE)
  ()

P - G

1/2 Finale du Concours C

02501927 CLEMENT JEAN-PAUL (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
02505300 MARTELLI DOMINIQUE (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
  ()

03901506 CARNET JEAN-PIERRE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901529 TOURNIER GUY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

G - P

07003481 MARGILLET BERNARD (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02509173 GAUTHEROT FRANÇOIS (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

07007841 NARDELLA LOUIS (0700014/PETANQUE ARCOISE)
07005876 BUTEL RENÉ (0700014/PETANQUE ARCOISE)
  ()

G - P

Finale du Concours C

02501927 CLEMENT JEAN-PAUL (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
02505300 MARTELLI DOMINIQUE (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
  ()

07003481 MARGILLET BERNARD (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02509173 GAUTHEROT FRANÇOIS (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

G - P




